Legal finance charge on past due accounts of 2% per month, 24% per annum will be charged. The buyer 
also agrees that in the event default by non-payment of the over due account, the owner will be liable for 
collection and attorney's fees. 

THE ABOVE WORK IS TO BE COMPLETED AS SPECIFIED FOR THE SUM OF: 

FOURTEEN THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS AND NO/100 ($14,420.00) 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS; 

Fifty percent down accompanying signature acceptance of this proposal. 
Balance due net 10 days upon job completion. 

This proposal may be withdrawn if not accepted within 30 days. 

ACCEPTANCE 

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.